
Bid Notice Abstract

Invitation to Bid (ITB)

Reference Number 8732738

Procuring Entity PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY - REGION VII

Title Procurement of Supplies and Delivery of Operational Supplies and Materials for the 2022
Community-Based Monitoring System (CBMS) Nationwide Rollout for Region VII

Area of Delivery Cebu

Solicitation Number: 0700-2022-06-074

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding

Classification: Goods

Category: General Merchandise

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 4,263,310.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Erah Mhay Quiñones
HEAD SECRETARIAT
Gaisano Capital South
Bldg., Colon St., Cebu City
Cebu City
Cebu
Philippines 6000
63-32-4126794
63-32-2540470
psa07.rbac@gmail.com

Status Awarded

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 1

Document Request List 8

Date Published 07/06/2022

Last Updated / Time 27/01/2023 15:16 PM

Closing Date / Time 27/06/2022 12:00 PM

Description
 
Please see attached Bidding Document and Invitation to Bid in the Associated Components.

LOT 1 - ENUMERATOR'S BAG PHP 739,800.00
LOT 2 - UMBRELLA PHP 308,250.00
LOT 3 - PRINTING OF CUSTOMIZED PRODUCTS PHP 1,123,350.00
LOT 4 - TUMBLER PHP 308,250.00
LOT 5 - PPES SUPPLIES PHP 295,620.00
LOT 6 - OFFICE SUPPLIES PHP 635,390.00
LOT 7 - PRINTING OF CBMS FORMS PHP 177,650.00
LOT 8 - IT SUPPLIES PHP 675,000.00
Line Items

Item No. Product/Service Name Description Quantity UOM Budget (PHP)

1 OFFICE SUPPLIES CBMS
ROLL-OUT

20202 CBMS ROLL-OUT OFFICE
SUPPLIES

1 Lot 635,390.00

Pre-bid Conference

Date Time Venue

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


15/06/2022 1:30:00 PM 2/F Philippine Statistics Authority Regional
Statistical Services Office No.7 (PSA-RSSO
7), Gaisano Capital South Bldg., Colon St.,
Cebu City and through video conferencing.

Zoom Link: https://tinyurl.com/2zm6jwen
ID: 849 4590 8324
Passcode: 743479

Other Information
1. Procurement is done by lot.
2. For queries regarding the bidding documents, you may contact the RBAC Secretariat with contact nos. and email
address stipulated in the Invitation to Bid and Bidding Documents.

Created by Erah Mhay Quiñones

Date Created 06/06/2022

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004,2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

